
 
 
 

 

 
VEDL/Sec./SE/19-20/39                        June 14, 2019 
 
 
BSE Limited       National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers     “Exchange Plaza” 
Dalal Street, Fort      Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai - 400 001      Mumbai – 400 051  

  
Scrip Code: 500295   Scrip Code: VEDL 
 
Dear Sir(s), 
 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received the following 
communications from the shareholders of the Company regarding loss of share certificate: 
 

S. 
No 

Name of Shareholder Folio Shares 
Distinctive Nos. Certificate 

No From To 

1 
Hansa Jain 
  

SGL101427 
  

2280 391230011 391232290 819334 
  2280 784850211 784852490 

2 
Rajendra Kumar Jain 
  

R  004441 
  

2280 391232291 391234570 819335 
  2280 784852491 784854770 

3 
Abhay Kumar R. Jain A 006023 

  
  

2280 391227531 391229810 819332 
  
  

Vimla R. Jain 2280 
  

784847731 
  

784850010 
  S. P. Jain 

4 
Ayan Palit SGL125008 

  
35 

  
2892327814 
  

2892327848 
  

1101396 
  Ruby Palit 

5 
Sitaram S Fadte  SGL118539 

  
400 

  
867095992 

  
867096391 

  
835058 

  Savita S Fadte 
 
The Company shall approve and issue duplicate share certificates upon satisfaction of all the necessary 
documents required for processing the request. 
 
We request you to kindly take the above information on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 
For Vedanta Limited 
 
 
 
Prerna Halwasiya 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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