

VEDL/Sec./SE/19-20/39

June 14, 2019

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza" Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 500295 Scrip Code: VEDL

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received the following communications from the shareholders of the Company regarding loss of share certificate:

S.	Name of Shareholder Folio		Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate
No	Name of Shareholder	FOIIO	Shares	From	To	No
1	Hansa Jain	SGL101427	2280	391230011	391232290	819334
			2280	784850211	784852490	
2	Rajendra Kumar Jain	R 004441	2280	391232291	391234570	819335
			2280	784852491	784854770	
3	Abhay Kumar R. Jain	A 006023	2280	391227531	391229810	819332
	Vimla R. Jain		2280	784847731	784850010	
	S. P. Jain					
4	Ayan Palit	SGL125008	35	2892327814	2892327848	1101396
	Ruby Palit					
5	Sitaram S Fadte	SGL118539	400	867095992	867096391	835058
	Savita S Fadte					

The Company shall approve and issue duplicate share certificates upon satisfaction of all the necessary documents required for processing the request.

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For Vedanta Limited

Prerna Halwasiya Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

VEDANTA LIMITED

DLF Atria, Phase 2, Jacaranda Marg, DLF City, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana, India | T +91 124 459 3000 | F +91 124 414 5612 www.vedantalimited.com

REGISTERED OFFICE: Vedanta Limited, 1st Floor, 'C' wing, Unit 103, Corporate Avenue, Atul Projects, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400093, Maharashtra, India | T +91 22 6643 4500 | F +91 22 6643 4530